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45,600 SF

The Arboretum at Surf City
Hampstead, NC

TENANTS
SUITE TENANT    SIZE

A
B
C
D
E/F
G
H
I

TOTAL

Publix
Burrito Shak
VK Pho
Available
Supercuts
Mermaid Cove
The UPS Store
Tobacco/Cigar Store
Serenity Nail Salon

45,600 SF
2,252 SF
1,674 SF
1,208 SF
1,200 SF
2,400 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF

57,934 SF


